
Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 6001

2 Håkan Mattsson SFK Pirken 4446
3 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK 4166
4 Krister Olsson SFK Wasa 3668
5 Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 3579
6 Mattias Köhler SFK Pirken 2953
7 Peter Pistol Degerfors AFK 2589
8 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK 2386
9 Jan Bholin Kungsbacka SK 2249
10 Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 2186
11 Mats Carlsson Nora-Gyttorp 2165
12 Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 2120
13 Mikael Andersén SFK Knallen 1801
14 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1780
15 Henrik Hedängen SFK Pirken 1730
16 Tomas Olsson SFK Trekroken 1698
17 Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 1671
18 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1577
19 Stefan Forslund SFK Pirken 1571
20 Lars Persson SFK Pirken 1295
21 Per Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK 1275
22 Jonas Forsberg SFK Trekroken 1217
23 Marcus Lundberg Degerfors AFK 1050
24 Jonas Lungström SFK Pirken 981
25 Mikael Hultin SFK Pirken 812

Klubbkampen på Näsrämen d. 6 januari 2019

Individuella tävlingen



Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 3409

2 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 3036
3 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK 2788
4 Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna 2588
5 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 2416
6 Ulf Eriksson Nora-Gyttorp 2238
7 Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 2202
8 Lars Göran Wadman Karlskoga AFK 2034
9 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1846
10 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 1817
11 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 1784
12 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1723
13 Pelle Ernsth Forserums SFK 1478
14 Hans Hermansson SFK Pirken 1405
15 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1362
16 Per-Erik Sjöqvist Jössefiskarna 1287
17 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 1084
18 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 902

ÄHV 1 Inge Björn Jössefiskarna 2535
2 Heikki Voutilainen Tärna SFK 2533
3 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 2283
4 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa 1759
5 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 802
6 Ingvar Fällman SFK Trekroken 767
7 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 617
8 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 549

DS 1 Ann-Charlotte Steiner SFK Wasa 1041
DV 1 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2342

2 Tuula Pesonen Karlskoga AFK 2146
3 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1492
4 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan SFK 1464
5 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1167

ÄDV 1 Britta Kullberg SFK Trekroken 1027
2 Lena Nykvist SFK Wasa 967

YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK 449



Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.
Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 6001
Krister Olsson SFK Wasa 3668
Anders Nykvist SFK Wasa 3579
Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 3409
Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 2416

Sammanlagd vikt 19073

Håkan Mattsson SFK Pirken 4446
Mattias Köhler SFK Pirken 2953
Leif Lungström SFK Pirken 2202
Henrik Hedängen SFK Pirken 1730
Tomas Persson SFK Pirken 1671

Sammanlagd vikt 13002

Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 3036
Kjell Eriksson Jössefiskarna 2588
Inge Björn Jössefiskarna 2535
Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 2186
Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1577

Sammanlagd vikt 11922

Marcus Dahlqvist SFK Trekroken 2120
Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1846
Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 1784
Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1780
Tomas Olsson SFK Trekroken 1698

Sammanlagd vikt 9228
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